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Chassis

Vehicle identification number (VIN):

Vehicle model:
Order number:
Production number:
Production plant:
Shipment date:
Engine
Transmission
All-wheel front axle transmission
Front axle, left
Front axle, right
Rear axle

Steering
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Data card
- WDD2120761B101701 -

WDD2120761B101701
Mercedes-AMG E 63 S 4MATIC Sedan
0570526728

8891650

P0500

10.14.14

15798160063104
72297105937847
22133075003010899252
2183308900101427500060
2183309000101427500059
21835028021944254000
2184607800021427300861

Major assemblies

=

. Engine

(] -

— Transmission

‘T All-wheel front axle transmission
[ Front axle, left

'5 Front axle, right

Major assembly number Variant Object number

15798160063104 A1570105500
72297105937847 2182703702
22133075003010899252 2213307500

2183308900101427500060
2183309000101427500059

< Rear axle 21835028021944254000

g Steering 2184607800021427300861 2184607800
N

o

(NCodes

<

2 Code Designation

>

8’ 108 STEUERCODE VERTRIEB

O 149U POLARWEISS - UNILACK
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Code
14A
1U2
211
212B
232
233
235
237
238
23P
249
251
253
264
266
268
269
271
275
279
281
287
291
294
300
301
309
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Designation

OEL-OFFSETMENGE +1400ML OEL
Snow guard for air conditoning air intake

STEER CONTROL

BEDIENUNGSANL.U.WARTUNGSHEFT-ENGLISCH FUER USA/CAN

Garage door opener

DISTRONIC PLUS

Active Parking Assist with PARKTRONIC

Active Blind Spot Assist

Active lane keeping Assist

Driving Assistance package Plus

Mirror package

Increased speed limitation for USA

Rear impact warning and protection system

Licence plate for America

DISTRONIC PLUS with Steer Assist and Stop & Go Pilot
Enhanced Brake Assist (BAS+)

Brake Assist PLUS with Cross-Traffic Assist (BAS+Q
Installation kit for D network telephone handy com
Memory package

Steering-wheel gearshift

AMG Performance steering wheel in black nappa leather/DINAMICA microfibre

EASY-PACK quickfold

Pelvisbags

Kneebag

Collision mitigation (PRE-SAFE® Brake)

Ashtray inserts with cigarette lighter in front and rear stowage compartments

Bottle holder
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Code
342B
348
34A
35A
401
413
427
432
461
471
475
488
494
4U4
500
501
502
518
527
536
540
543
551
580
608
634
636

Designation

SPRACHE KOMBIINSTRUMENT/ HU - AMERIKANISCH

mbrace

VS-K-PLATTE M. AUFGEBOHRTEN FUELLBLENDEN

VGS D4-0, D3-MUSTER
Climatised front seats

Automatic panoramic sliding sunroof

AMG SPEEDSHIFT MCT 7-speed sport transmission

Active Multicontour Seat package
Instrument with mileage reading

AMG rear axle differential lock

Tyre pressure monitoring system

AMG RIDE CONTROL sports suspension
US version

Radiator grill with central star
AUSSENSPIEGEL LI. U. RE. ABKLAPPBAR
360° camera

3 years of free map updates

Media Interface cable kit

COMAND Online

Sirius satellite radio

Roller blind

Sun visors with illuminated vanity mirrors
Anti-theft alarm system (ATA)
THERMATIC automatic climate control
Adaptive Highbeam Assist

Omission of first-aid kit

Omission of warning triangle
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Code
640
662
668
669
705L
763
772
TXXL
805
810
810A
861A
871
875
881
887
889
89V
8U1
915
919
954
986
989
A20
A21
AB8
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Designation

SAE dynamic LED headlamps, right-hand traffic
48.3 cm (19-inch) AMG 10-spoke light-alloy wheels
Prod. prot. f. freight pkging with tie-down hooks
Collapsible spare wheel

VEREINIGTE STAATEN (USA)

Radio remote control with panic switch

AMG Black Series bodystyling

NORD- UND SUEDAMERIKA

Technical modifications

Harman Kardon® Logic 7® surround sound system
LEDER / NAPPA / SEMIANILIN

LEDER / NAPPA / SEMIANILIN - SCHWARZ/ ANTHRAZIT
Telefax unit in console between rear seats
Windscreen washer system

Boot lid convenience closing feature

Separate boot lid lock

KEYLESS-GO package

SPEED- + LOADINDEX ZR19 XL+ZR19 XL
ENTFALL STREBE INTEGRALTRAEGER

Fuel tank with an increased volume (80 litres)
Cooling capacity - booster package

AVANTGARDE interior design

ID no. (US-VIN)

Identification label under windshield
DIREKTSTART

SHIFT BY WIRE

GETR.GEH. M.TIEFEN OELLEITUNGSANSCHLUSS

1/7/2020, 5:47 AM



WDD2120761B101701 https://xentryportal.i.daimler.com/wps/myportal/retacchiddenpages/iparts-datacard?datacard.f...

Code Designation
A89 Friction-reduced
B03 ECO start/stop function
BO8 Fanfares for Asia
B12 Tyre-change tool kit
F212 BAUREIHE 212
FW Sedan
G971 GETRIEBECODE AUSFUEHRUNG 71
GV GETRIEBE AUTOMATISCH VERSTAERKT
H73 AMG carbon-fibre/black piano lacquer trim
HA HINTERACHSE
J81 RELEASE JUNI
JBA DSM STAR1 FBS4-REMOTESTART-FAEHIG
K15 STEUERCODE FUER SERVICEINTERVALL 15000 KM
L LINKS-LENKUNG
MO005 4MATIC
@ Mo14 MOTOR LEISTUNGSGESTEIGERT
%t M157 V8-OTTOMOTOR M157 - AMG
E M55 HUBRAUM 5,5 LITER
[QU N3C STEUERCODE W50 FUER PPS-INTERNE VERWENDUNG
5 N42 STEUERCODE WERK SINDELFINGEN/GRAZ
8 N4C STEUERCODE W50 FUER PPS-INTERNE VERWENDUNG
gl N5A STEUERCODE W50 FUER PPS-INT. VERWENDUNG
% N5C STEUERCODE W50 FUER PPS-INTERNE VERWENDUNG
5 P17 KEYLESS-GO package
% P44 Parking package
8 P49 Mirror package
RO1 Summer tyres
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Code
uo9
u10
u2s5
u47
u7o
u71
VL
VR
X00
X43
Y41

Designation
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Exclusive package scope

Front passenger seat with weight sensor

AMG front door sill panels with white LED illumination

rear spoiler

red-painted brake callipers

DVD-PLAYER MIT REGIONAL-CODE 1 USA

VORDERACHSHAELFTE LINKS

VORDERACHSHAELFTE RECHTS

Two-tone designo leather upholstery

Leather designo lava red uni

designo headlining in black DINAMICA microfibre

VPD data

VPD ID
00013

00048

00049

00050

10199

10200

10201
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10202
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Designation

Kraftstoffbehalter

MEID Mobile
Equipment Identifier

MDN Mobile Directory
Number

MIN Mobile
Identification Number

Radelektronik-
Identifier

Injektor-Mengen-
Abgleich 1

Injektor-Mengen-
Abgleich 2

Injektor-Mengen-
Abgleich 3

Contents

21847005011428604525

A1000005CBB04D

7346591487

5175772162

043300008BC21000006F7052000081D8EB00007FOE99

2D2A

2E29

2D29
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VPD ID

10203

10204

10205

10206

10207

10225

10226

10228

10229

20002

30021

30043

30044

30125

30157

30158

Designation

Injektor-Mengen-
Abgleich 4

Injektor-Mengen-
Abgleich 5

Injektor-Mengen-
Abgleich 6

Injektor-Mengen-
Abgleich 7

Injektor-Mengen-
Abgleich 8

SSG Fahrer
Normierposition (alt)

SSG Fahrer
Referenzposition (alt)

SSG Beifahrer
Normierposition (alt)

SSG Beifahrer
Referenzposition (alt)

EGS-Kennung

SCN EZS
(Elektronischer
Zindstartschalter)

SCN LRSM (Regen-
Licht-Sensor)

SCN WSS
(Windschutzscheibe)

SCN OCM (Occupant
Classification Module)

SCN LCU-L (LED-
Spannungswandler
links)

SCN LCU-R (LED-
Spannungswandler
rechts)
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Contents

2D29

3531

3631

3530

3531

3C80;3813;3BB1;38F8;39F9;FFFF;3BCB;3B24

3C80;3813;3BB1;38F8;39F9;FFFF;3BCB;3B24

3C85;37F8;3BBD;3900;39FA;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF

3C85;37F8;3BBD;3900;39FA;FFFF;FFFF;FFFF

044aalop46skvkf8ap46

2189054701010007

2049014504010004

2126704100010001

2128702910010002

2228700789010007

2228700789010007
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Equipment

Paints

Interior equipment

Additional information on interior
equipment
Paint

Use

Paintwork 1

Tires

Tire manufacturer

Genuine major assembly

Copyright 2020-01-07 Daimler AG

Factory engine number:

Factory engine item number:
Factory transmission number:
Factory transmission item number:

861 - LEDER / NAPPA / SEMIANILIN - SCHWARZ/ ANTHRAZIT

810 - LEDER / NAPPA / SEMIANILIN

Code Additional paint information Designation

149

PIRELLI

15798160063104
A1570105500
72297105937847
2182703702

POLARWEISS - UNILACK
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